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S 1636
A bill to redesignate certain facilities of the National Aeronautics and Space Administration.

Congress: 113 (2013–2015, Ended)
Chamber: Senate
Policy Area: Science, Technology, Communications
Introduced: Oct 31, 2013
Current Status: Read twice and referred to the Committee on Commerce, Science, and Transportation. (text of measure
Latest Action: Read twice and referred to the Committee on Commerce, Science, and Transportation. (text of measure as
introduced: CR S7732)  (Oct 31, 2013) 
Official Text:  https://www.congress.gov/bill/113th-congress/senate-bill/1636 

Sponsor

Name:  Sen. Feinstein, Dianne [D-CA] 
Party: Democratic   •   State: CA   •   Chamber: Senate

Cosponsors

No cosponsors are listed for this bill.

Committee Activity

Committee Chamber Activity Date

Commerce, Science, and Transportation Committee Senate Referred To Oct 31, 2013

Subjects & Policy Tags

Policy Area:

Science, Technology, Communications

Related Bills

Bill Relationship Last Action

113 HR 667 Identical bill Jan 16, 2014: Became Public Law No: 113-75.

Summary  (as of Oct 31, 2013) 

Redesignates: (1) the National Aeronautics and Space Administration (NASA) Hugh L. Dryden Flight Research Center in

Edwards, California, as the "NASA Neil A. Armstrong Flight Research Center," and (2) the National Aeronautics and

Space Administration Western Aeronautical Test Range in California as the "NASA Hugh L. Dryden Aeronautical Test

Range."

Actions Timeline

Oct 31, 2013: Introduced in Senate
Oct 31, 2013: Sponsor introductory remarks on measure. (CR S7731-7732)
Oct 31, 2013: Read twice and referred to the Committee on Commerce, Science, and Transportation. (text of measure
as introduced: CR S7732) Generated by LegiList — https://legilist.com · Public data belongs to the public.

https://legilist.com
https://legilist.com/bill/113/s/1636
https://www.congress.gov/bill/113th-congress/senate-bill/1636
https://legilist.com/legislator/F000062
https://legilist.com/bill/113/hr/667
https://legilist.com

